
Show #110919: 2019 CCHA Show #10 (11/09/2019-11/10/2019)

10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson Dave Archer

2 Smokin Little Ringo Monica Caetano John Pascoe

64 ARC Sparkin Chics Doug Williamson Rocking J Ranch

81 Dressed In Oak Casey Branquinho Casey Branquino

110 Reys Senorita Lance Johnston Gretchen Lemoine

112 Very Smart Choice Lance Johnston Rocking BS Ranch

124 This Cats Forever Ron Emmons Jill Cenedella

11. CCHA 11: Open Bridle - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

2 Smokin Little Ringo Monica Caetano John Pascoe

4 Cash Has The Blues Ted Robinson Chance Leatherman

7 Chexy Little Sister Tish Wilhite Sally Rome

34 Metallic Train Clayton Edsall Beverly Vaughn

64 ARC Sparkin Chics Doug Williamson Rocking J Ranch

81 Dressed In Oak Casey Branquinho Casey Branquino

110 Reys Senorita Lance Johnston Gretchen Lemoine

112 Very Smart Choice Lance Johnston Rocking BS Ranch

124 This Cats Forever Ron Emmons Jill Cenedella

142 All That Boon Charles Stevens Erin Ellison

12. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 11
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

42 Paddysstarlightchic Robert Grant Jeffrey Heyer

43 Shiney Feathers Robert Grant Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell

52 Truckin Buddy Rebecca (Becky) Grant Robert & Rebecca Grant

100 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger Scott Trueblood

107 Starlight Pepto DR Pat Wickenheiser Pam Romero

123 Onetime Smarter Sunni McCormick Greg Bieker

129 Cheque Please Tresha Geltner Judy Adkison

130 Remedy To Shine Tresha Geltner Judith Adkison

131 Smart Little Pepiroo Tresha Geltner Kathryn Klesper

132 Its Justa Dual Tresha Geltner John Alkire

135 Nic It Smartly Robert Grant Cynthia Baker

13. CCHA 13: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 9
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

42 Paddysstarlightchic Robert Grant Jeffrey Heyer

43 Shiney Feathers Robert Grant Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell

52 Truckin Buddy Rebecca (Becky) Grant Robert & Rebecca Grant

107 Starlight Pepto DR Pat Wickenheiser Pam Romero

129 Cheque Please Tresha Geltner Judy Adkison

130 Remedy To Shine Tresha Geltner Judith Adkison

131 Smart Little Pepiroo Tresha Geltner Kathryn Klesper

132 Its Justa Dual Tresha Geltner John Alkire

135 Nic It Smartly Robert Grant Cynthia Baker



Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

14 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch Jim Putnam

27 Bet Hes Shiney Debby M Sanguinetti Debby M Sanguinetti

28 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg Gay Ver Steeg

63 High Brow Shiner Carol Williamson Doug Williamson

75 ISR The Last Won Stacy Duesterhaus Brendan & Stacy

84 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Peggy Biller

21. CCHA 31: NP Bridle - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

4 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman

14 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch Jim Putnam

22 Moonshineontheplain Karen Arlin Karen Arlin

28 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg Gay Ver Steeg

84 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Peggy Biller

109 Miss Cee Street Tammy Johnston Trystin Johnston

125 Hey Nicci LaDona Emmons LaDona Emmons

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 6
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

14 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch Jim Putnam

28 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg Gay Ver Steeg

43 Shiney Feathers Lynne Burchell Heyer Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell

71 Cash Flo Remedy Grace Tobias Charles & Lisa Tobias

75 ISR The Last Won Stacy Duesterhaus Brendan & Stacy

84 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Peggy Biller

23. CCHA 33: Int NP Bridle - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

14 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch Jim Putnam

28 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg Gay Ver Steeg

43 Shiney Feathers Lynne Burchell Heyer Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell

84 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Peggy Biller

24. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 9
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

43 Shiney Feathers Lynne Burchell Heyer Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell

47 Dualon Chic Crystal Buziuk Crystal Buziuk

63 High Brow Shiner Carol Williamson Doug Williamson

71 Cash Flo Remedy Grace Tobias Charles & Lisa Tobias

99 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James Tom James

102 ARC Sparked Interest Diane Shaffer Diane Shaffer

119 Double Diamond Whiz Dennis Ball Dennis Ball

120 Tenino Telesis Jana Ball Dennis & Jana Ball

127 Two Scoops Of Reysin Samara Trimble Samara Trimble

25. CCHA 34: Nov NP Bridle - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

43 Shiney Feathers Lynne Burchell Heyer Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell

63 High Brow Shiner Carol Williamson Doug Williamson

99 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James Tom James

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 6



Show #110919: 2019 CCHA Show #10 (11/09/2019-11/10/2019)

102 ARC Sparked Interest Diane Shaffer Diane Shaffer

119 Double Diamond Whiz Dennis Ball Dennis Ball

120 Tenino Telesis Jana Ball Dennis & Jana Ball

127 Two Scoops Of Reysin Samara Trimble Samara Trimble

30. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

33 Bet Hesa Boon Clayton Edsall Beverly Vaughn

49 Souls On Fire Monica Caetano MCPH LLC

68 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch Ramona Koch

78 Plain Catty Jake Gorrell Kalpowar QH

93 My Gyrl Pearl John Ward Ward Ranch

111 Helomynamesjohnycash Lance Johnston Lance Johnston

31. CCHA 32: Open Hackamore - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

49 Souls On Fire Monica Caetano MCPH LLC

68 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch Ramona Koch

78 Plain Catty Jake Gorrell Kalpowar QH

93 My Gyrl Pearl John Ward Ward Ranch

111 Helomynamesjohnycash Lance Johnston Lance Johnston

32. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 3
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

57 Levis Five Oh One Mallory Holland-Valdez Wade/Susan Hayes

101 Gunnaceediamonds Andrew Steiger Scott & Darnell Trueblood

134 Hickorys Top Cat Caitlyn Showalter Caitlyn Showalter

40. CCHA 41: Open Jr Horse - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

19 Dual Denim Cat Glen Aspinall Catherine Vincent

35 Mr Metallic Cat Clayton Edsall Paul G. Poor

37 Short On Sugar 016 Clayton Edsall K & L Phillips

73 Annies Smart Cat Tish Wilhite Sally Rome

80 Metallic Icing Casey Branquinho Mel Smith

85 Taparita Chris Krieg Cassandra Biller

143 Verysmart N Stunning Charles Stevens Erin Ellison

41. CCHA 43: Ltd. Open Jr Horse - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

9 Sheza Smart Nu Ride Matt Sheridan Laura Rene Johnson

45 Isle Be Truckin Robert Grant Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell

51 Mo Redwood Cat Michelle Gilles Michelle Gilles

54 Rein N Genuine Travis Mankins Travis Mankins

122 O Chic Its Boons Sunni McCormick J And D Ranch Supplies

134 Hickorys Top Cat Caitlyn Showalter Caitlyn Showalter

50. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 2
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

29 Maebe Lucky Murray Thompson Murray Thompson

41 Auspicious Storm Lori Conrow Lori Conrow



Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

29 Maebe Lucky Murray Thompson Murray Thompson

39 Playin For A Fortune Nicole Ditmars Nicole Ditmars

40 Gata Be Hickory Lori Conrow Lori Conrow

46 Jans Shiney Rey Erin Mendes Erin Mendes

53 Nu Chocolate Diamonds Alaine Hu Alaine Hu

72 Smokin Hot Edition Natall Melo Natall Melo

86 Pearl Master Mario Ghilotti Mario Ghilotti

94 San Master Peppy Mandy Lizama Mandy Lizanna

96 Imthecatsmeow Heather Livingston Heather Livingston

117 Jules In The Light Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell

60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 5
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

44 Easily Done Robert Grant Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell

77 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Sternadel Rebecca Sternadel

130 Remedy To Shine Tresha Geltner Judith Adkison

131 Smart Little Pepiroo Tresha Geltner Kathryn Klesper

138 Blue Jean Rey Glen Aspinall Patty Davis

61. CCHA 61: Open Two Rein - Shown: 5
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

44 Easily Done Robert Grant Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell

77 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Sternadel Rebecca Sternadel

130 Remedy To Shine Tresha Geltner Judith Adkison

131 Smart Little Pepiroo Tresha Geltner Kathryn Klesper

138 Blue Jean Rey Glen Aspinall Patty Davis

71. CCHA 71: NP2R - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

44 Easily Done Lynne Burchell Heyer Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell

80. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle - Shown: 3
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

4 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman

48 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins Kylie Haskins

70 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura Emery Pura

81. CCHA 21: Youth Bridle - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

4 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman Chance Leatherman

48 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins Kylie Haskins

50 Little Soldado Lauren Langbaum Lauren Langbaum

70 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura Emery Pura

137 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal Ernie Beal

51. CCHA 51: NP Jr Horse - Shown: 10


